
V t M i k S th P k t

City Council Items (Update List May 2012)

Project Description Cost Staff/Council Council Date Council Action
Source of 
Funding 

Parks Advisory Commission FY2013 Budget 
Recommendations NA CS 5/7/2012 received NA
Resolution to Approve a Change Order to the Contrac
Site Development, Incorporated for the West Park 
Improvements Project

t with 

$27,776.00 AK 4/16/2012 approved Storm Water Fund
Resolution to Approve Amendment No.1 to Contract w
Huron ValleyElectric to Provide and Install Photovolta
Panels at Veterans Memorial
Park Pool

ith 
ic 

$39,500.00 AK 4/16/2012 approved Energy Fund
Resolution to Approve a Contract with Michigan 
Recreational Construction, Inc. for Improvements to P
Way Park 

lacid 
$79,980.00 AK 4/16/2012 approved Fund 71

Resolution to Approve a Contract with Fonson, Inc. to 
Renovate Roads and Parking Lots, Construct Pathwa
Improve Stormwater Management at Buhr Park and 
Cobblestone Farm ($786,536.00)

ys and 

$786,536.00 CS 3/5/2012 approved Fund 71, Fund 18
Resolution to Recommend Approval of a Contract with
Holdings to Renovate Softball and Baseball Fields at 
V t M i l P k S th t A P k d We erans emor al Par , ou east Area ar , and W
Park and Appropriate Funds 

 RMD 

tes  
$893,030.00 CS 3/5/2012 approved Fund 71

Resolution to Approve a Contract with L.C. Constructi
LLC to Renovate the Restrooms at the Ann Arbor Sen
Center

on 
ior 

$32,000.00 AK 3/5/2012 approved Fund 71
Resolution to Approve a Contract with Legacy Custom
Builders, Inc. to Restore the West Park Pergola 

 
$42,644.00 AK 2/6/2012 approved Fund 71

Resolution to Amend Project Scope with TSP Environ
for Work at Argo Dam Headrace

mental 
NA CS 11/21/2011 approved NA

Resolution to Approve a Contract with Saladino 
Construction Company, Inc. to Restore the Island Par
Bridge and Greek Revival Shelter
Concrete 

k 

$65,000.00 AK 11/10/2011 approved Fund 71

 
Resolution to Approve a Contract with Legacy Custom
Builders, Inc. to Repair the Island Park Greek Revival 
Shelter

 

$84,169.00 AK 11/10/2011 approved Fund 71



Environment to Make Improvements to the Gallup Park

Resolution to Approve a Contract with Margolis Comp
for Improvements at Beckley and Winewood Thaler P

anies 
arks $152,000.00 AK 9/6/2011 approved Fund 71

Resolution to Approve a Grant Agreement with the MD
for a preliminary engineering study for Gallup Park bo
access site improvements

NR 
ating 

NA AK 9/6/2011 approved NA
Resolution to Approve a Contract with Construction 
Solutions, Inc. to Renovate Locker Rooms at Veterans
Memorial Park Pool and Ice Arena

 

$119,700.00 AK 7/5/2011 approved Fund 71

Resolution to Approve a Contract with ABC Paving 
Company to Renovate the Tennis Courts at West Park $166,331.50 AK 7/5/2011 approved Fund 71
Resolution to Authorize Contract with Pranam Global 
Inc. to Construct Shade Structure at Veterans Memori
Park Pool 

Tech, 
al 

$43,010.00 AK 7/5/2011 approved Energy Fund

Resolution to Approve Five Three-Year Professional 
Services Agreements (PSA) for Architecture, Landsca
Architecture, and Engineering Services for Parks & 
Recreation for a Not to Exceed Annual
Amount of $100,000.00 per PSA

pe 

varies AK 6/6/2011 approved Fund 71
Resolution to Amend R-10-150, Resolution of Intent o
Administration of Park Maintenance and Capital 
Improvements Millage

n the 

NA CT/MA 5/16/2011 approved NA

Resolution to Approve Three Grant Applications to the
Michigan Department of Natural Resources and 
Environment to Make Improvements to the Gallup Park       
Livery, to Upgrade the Boat Launches at Gallup Park 
Argo Park, and to Construct a Skatepark 

 

 
and 

NA AK 3/21/2011 approved NA
Resolution to Adopt the 2011- 2015 Parks and Recrea
Open Space Plan (Adopted by the CPC on February 1
2011 - 8 Yeas, 0 Nays)

tion 
5, 

NA AK 3/7/2011 approved NA
Resolution to Approve a Contract with Rickman Enter
Group, L.L.C. to Paint the Buhr Park Ice Arena Steel 
Structure 

prise 

$93,830.00 AK 3/7/2011 approved Fund 18
Resolution to Modify Fees at the City Golf Courses Ef
for the 2011 Golf Season and Increase the Senior Citi
Qualification Age

fective 
zen 

NA CS 2/22/2011 approved NA
Resolution to Renew Mandate and Appoint Members 
Golf Courses Advisory Task Force

of the 
NA CS 2/22/2011 approved NA




	Sheet1

