. 301 E. Huron St.
Clty of Ann Arbor Ann Arbor, MI 48104
http://a2gov.legistar.
com/Calendar.aspx

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 12-0988 Version: 1 Name: Resolution to recommend approval of a contract
with JB Contractors Inc. to make barrier free
improvements to the path system at the Leslie
Science and Nature Center ($115,309.50).

Type: Resolution/Public Hearing Status: Introduced from Staff

File created: 6/19/2012 In control: Park Advisory Commission

On agenda: 6/19/2012 Final action: 6/19/2012

Enactment date: 6/19/2012 Enactment #: R-12-356

Title: Resolution to recommend approval of a contract with JB Contractors Inc. to make barrier free
improvements to the path system at the Leslie Science and Nature Center ($115,309.50).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. LSNC PAC walks 6- 2012.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

6/19/2012 1 Park Advisory Commission Approved Pass

Resolution to recommend approval of a contract with JB Contractors Inc. to make barrier free
improvements to the path system at the Leslie Science and Nature Center ($115,309.50).

City of Ann Arbor Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/3/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

